



\$~A54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6952/2018 & CM APPLs. 26355/2018, 15851/2019,
43111/2019

RESIDENT WELFARE ASSOCIATION Petitioner

Through

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Satyakam, ASC with Ms. Jyoti
Mehra, Advocate for R-2
Mr. Vikrant N Goyal, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
21.03.2022

It is already 5:30 PM.

List on 21.07.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 21, 2022
hsk