



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6952/2018 & CM APPLs. 26355/2018, 15851/2019,
43111/2019

RESIDENT WELFARE ASSOCIATION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sahay and Mr. Gagan,
Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and Ms.
Kavita, Advocates for DDA
Mr. Satyakam and Ms. Pallavi Singh,
Advocates for R-2
Mr. Satya Narayan Vashishth and
Syed Mohd. Saad, Advocates for R-3
& R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

18.01.2023

It is already 05:05 PM.

No time left.

List on 17.05.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 18, 2023/rhc