



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6952/2018, CM APPL. 26355/2018, CM APPL. 15851/2019
& CM APPL. 43111/2019

RESIDENT WELFARE ASSOCIATION Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sahay, Ms. Shagun
Saproo, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Shaurya Punj, Adv. for Mr.
Vaibhav Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Satyakam, ASC
Mr. Satyanarayan Vashisht, Mr.
Gautam Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant N Goyal, Mr. Nitin
Chandra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
08.04.2024

%

1. Re-notify on 02nd September, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 8, 2024/kr