



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6952/2018 & CM APPL. 26355/2018 & CM APPL. 15851/2019 & CM APPL. 43111/2019**

RESIDENT WELFARE ASSOCIATIONPetitioner

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Abhisek Das with Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, ASC for DDA
Mr. L.R. Khatana, Adv. for Respondent No.6

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
05.12.2024

List on 20.03.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

DECEMBER 5, 2024
st